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INLINE SPEEDSKATING TOURNAMENT

WERVERSHOOF - MEDEMBLIK

Van 28 tot 30 juni 2024

Race 5

- PUPIL 2 JONGENS

Skater

DECEUNINCK SIEBE
ASIDAN ANDRES

VAN DEN BRINK CHRISTAN
SCARGO SAM
VERLEYE BRENT
HARTHOLT QUINTIJN
STOUT MIQUEL

VAN DER LEIJ MEES
YPMA MAXIM
OOSTERHUIS JIM
MISPELBAUM LINUS
KUIN THIJS

BOTMAN NAUD

SMIT JAN

DE BRUIN THOMAS
JONKER TIGO

Number
701
703
700
693
704
695
702
699
694
705
692
697
690
696
698
691

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

ZRC ZANDVOORDE BELGIUM
ZRC ZANDVOORDE BELGIUM
DNIJ APELDOORN
TGB WARMOND

ZRC ZANDVOORDE BELGIUM
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
SKOV HEERDE
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
DNIJ APELDOORN
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
SSC KOLN GERMANY
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK

2000
In line
10
Race 5
1
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Time_5
00:04:29,539
00:04:29,611
00:04:31,326
00:04:32,349
00:04:32,365
00:04:32,730
00:04:33,805
00:04:35,034
00:04:35,802
00:04:45,169
00:05:17,806
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000

Remarks-Sanctions_5

=~ /WAANTIJES ROLLER CLUB
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